
SVG19SVG19

Attractions
Dining and Value Guide

®

   Call 800-897-1004 or visit attractionsbook.com

For Savings You Just Gotta Have!

A&W All American Food (4)
Ace Hardware (1)
Aeropostale (2)
All-Star Batting And Athl (2)
Arby’s (4)
Back Porch (2)
Backstage Dance Connectio (2)
Bath Fitter (1)
Beacon Drive-In, The (1)
Benson Hyundai (1)
Big Daddy’s Family Restau (1)
Big E Of Gaffney, The (4)
BJ’s Wholesale Club (4)
Blondie’s Cafe (2)
Blue Bay Family Seafood R (3)
Bob’s Car Wash (1)
Boiling Springs Ale House (2)
Bojangle’s (4)
Bonefish Grill (1)
Boots & Sonny’s (2)
Brad Sill Golf Center (1)
Brickhouse Fresh Pizzeria (1)
Broadway Bagels (4)
Bronco Mexican Restaurant (6)
Bruster’s Ice Cream (2)
Bubba’s BBQ & Bash (1)
Bubba’s BBQ & Bash at the (1)
Burger King (4)
Cakehead Bakeshop (4)
Capri’s of Boiling Spring (2)
Carolina Barbecue (3)
Carolina Garden World (2)
Carolina’s Chicken & More (1)
Catherines (4)
Cherokee Valley Golf Club (1)
Chiefs Wings & Firewater (2)
Children’s Museum Of The  (1)
Christian Supply (1)
Church’s Chicken (4)
Cinnabon (1)
City Range Steakhouse Gri (2)
Climb Upstate (1)
Coffee Bar, The (4)
Compadre’s Mex Mex Grill (2)
Computer Source (2)
Country Cafe (2)
Creek Golf Club, The (2)
Crockpot Cafe (1)
Croft State Park (2)
Cuzina Grill (1)
Dairy Queen (4)
Delaney’s Music Pub & Eat (2)
Demetre’s Gourmet Grille (2)
Deno’s Subs And Seafood (2)
Dick’s Sporting Goods (4)
Dickey’s Barbecue Pit (4)
Dottie’s Toffee (2)
Drake House, The (1)
Dunham’s Sporting Goods (4)
Dutch Plate Family Restau (1)
El Mexicano (2)
Family Dollar (4)
Family Video (1)
Fratello’s Pizzeria And I (3)
Friends and Company Bistr (2)
Gerhard’s Cafe (1)
Gravitopia (4)
Greenville Road Warriors  (4)
Greenville Symphony Orche (1)
Habitat For Humanity ReSt (1)
Hanesbrands (4)
Harbor Freight Tools (4)
Harold’s Restaurant (4)
Health In Hand Juice & Sm (2)
Hearts Of Clay (1)
Heddles Hideaway Country  (1)
hhgregg (4)
Holden’s Ranch Restaurant (4)
Hollywild Animal Park (2)
Honeybaked Ham Co. And Ca (2)
House of Pizza Duncan (4)
Huckleberry’s (1)
Ice Cream & Coffee Creati (2)
Jack In The Box (4)
Jake’s Wayback Burgers (2)
Jin Jin Buffet Sushi Gril (4)
John’s Cafe & Catering (2)
Kalahari Ocean Grill (3)
Kayla’s Kafe (4)
Krispy Kreme (4)
La Fogata Mexican Restaur (2)
Lavender Bistro (1)
Lids (1)

Sm fry & sm drink w/ burge
$5 off  $25
$10 off  $50
$20 off  membership at  
Classic beef ‘n cheddar w/
To say thank you for suppor
We look forward to having 
Service
We look forward to having 
Oil change w/ oil change 
Blue plate w/ blue plate
Laser tag w/ laser tag   
Up to $500 bj’s gift card
Breakfast or lunch menu 
Menu item w/ menu item  
$5 off  works at  price
We look forward to having 
2 piece meal w/ 2 piece meal
To say thank you for support
Cheeseburger w/ cheeseburg
Lrg bucket golf balls w/ 
Pizza w/ pizza
1/2 doz bagels w/ 1/2 dozen
Dinner com (1-14) w/ dinner
Ice cream cone size w/ ice
Pulled pork sandwich w/ 
To say thank you for support
Whopper w/ whopper  
We look forward to having 
Menu item w/ menu item   
Chopped bbq plate w/ chopped
$15 off  $100  $5 off  $30
2 piece mixed chicken dinner
$10 off your  $25   
18-hole greens fee w/ 18-hole
Dinner menu item w/ dinner
Admis w/ admis
$10 off  $50
Big tex com w/ big tex com
Minibon w/ minibon
Lunch w/ lunch
All day climbing pass w/ 
We look forward to having you
Favorites com (1-23) w/ 
$10 off  $100  $5 off  $50
Lunch or dinner entree w/
18-hole greens fee w/  
Menu item w/ menu item
Hour kayak rental w/ hour
Menu item w/ menu item
16-21 oz blizzard w/ 16-21
Lunch menu item w/ lunch 
To say thank you for support
Gyro com w/ gyro com   
Take $10 off  $50  01/01/16
$5 off  family pack
We look forward to having 
We look forward to having 
$20 off  priced  $100  $20
Breakfast plate, meat & 3,
Menu item w/ menu item
$5 off  $25
Rental w/ rental
To say thank you for support
Bodacious burger w/ bodaci
Vip $10 dinner menu item 
10% off party package 1-hr
Admis w/ admis
Spotlight series ticket w/
$5 off  $25 , $10 off  $50
$20 off  $100  $15 off  $75
26”, 4 drawer tool cart for
Chili burger plate w/ chil
Smoothie w/ smoothie
1lb clay w/ 1lb clay
18-hole greens fee w/ 18-h
$150 off sertapedic queen 
Plate w/ plate   
Admis w/ admis   
Sandwich w/ sandwich  
Menu item w/ menu item  
To say thank you for support
Sandwich & side w/ sandwich
Jack spicy w/ jack spicy
Signature or classic cheese
To go menu item w/ to go 
Cheeseburger w/ cheeseburg
$10 vip dinner entree certi
Lunch menu item w/ lunch m
One doz original glazed
Com (#1-35) w/ com (#1-35)
To say thank you for support
Club card

$9.55
$5.00

$20.00
$40.00
$10.76
$20.00

$180.00
$500.00

$5.00
$34.95
$6.69

$19.75
$540.00
$13.98
$36.98
$5.00

$15.99
$18.00
$10.00
$5.58
$9.00

$10.00
$20.00
$31.15
$10.46
$4.50
$5.00

$12.26
$15.00
$26.00
$16.17
$20.00
$6.37

$40.00
$39.00
$16.98
$10.00
$10.00
$14.77
$3.00

$18.00
$12.00
$13.00
$15.98
$15.00
$20.00
$74.00
$7.25
$7.00
$7.99

$12.56
$13.98
$18.50
$14.98
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00

$55.00
$8.95

$10.00
$20.00
$1.99

$22.00
$15.90
$10.00

$224.00
$60.00
$15.00
$20.00
$50.00

$371.99
$17.76
$14.00
$15.00
$36.00

$275.00
$21.99
$18.00
$13.98
$28.99
$10.00
$7.99

$11.38
$13.98
$26.00
$8.25

$26.00
$28.00
$14.56
$16.58
$10.00
$5.00

Lighthouse Restaurant, Th (2)
Lil’ Rick’s East (4)
Links O’Tryon (1)
Little Caesar’s Pizza (4)
Little Pig’s Bar-B-Q (2)
Local Hiker, The (1)
Long John Silver’s (4)
Longhorn Steakhouse (2)
Lyman Cafe (2)
Marco’s Pizza (2)
Master’s Mark Dry Cleanin (4)
McDonald’s  (4)
Mellow Mushroom (2)
Mesh (4)
Miami Subs Pizza & Grill (2)
Michaels  (4)
Midas (1)
Midway BBQ (2)
Miss Marion’s School Of D (1)
Monarch Cafe And Fresh Fo (1)
Monterrey Restaurante Mex (2)
My Baby’s Debut (2)
NarroWay Productions (1)
NCG Cinema (2)
New York & Company (4)
Old Navy (4)
Olive Tree (2)
Paint It Up (2)
Palmetto Restaurant (2)
Panda Hibachi (2)
Papa John’s (4)
Paradise Lanes (1)
Parr’s Car Wash (1)
Party City (4)
Philip Cassidy, PGA (1)
Pic-A-Flick (1)
Pizza Hut (4)
Pizza Inn (4)
Plato’s Closet (1)
Precision Tune (4)
PS From Aeropostale (2)
Pump It Up (2)
Ragan’s Short Stop (1)
Red Bowl Asian Bistro (2)
Reebok (4)
Revive Body Works (2)
Ricky’s Drive In (4)
Ricky’s West (4)
Roper Music (1)
Sam’s Club (4)
Scrapbook Creations (1)
Sears (2)
ServiceMaster Of Sparkle  (3)
Shakers (2)
Shane’s Distinctive South (1)
Shipwreck Cove (2)
Shoe Carnival (4)
Sim’s BBQ (2)
Simple Simon (4)
Sk8erz Family Fun Center (1)
Skate Palace (1)
Skateland (1)
Smok’y Blues Barbeque (2)
Sonic (1)
Sonic America’s Drive In (3)
Sonny’s Camp-N-Travel (3)
Southern Barbecue (2)
Southern Delights & More (2)
Southport Bar & Grill (2)
Sparkle Cleaning Service (3)
Sparks Fire Inspired Gril (1)
Spartan Custom (1)
Spartanburg Art Museum (2)
Spartanburg County Histor (1)
Spartanburg Martial Arts (2)
Spartanburg Regional Hist (1)
Spartanburg Repertory Com (1)
SpeeDee Oil Change (5)
Star Lanes (2)
Stein Mart (4)
Sticky Fingers (1)
Stone Soup (1)
Strawberry Hill U.S.A. (4)
SubStation II (2)
Sugah Cakes (3)
Sully’s At River Falls Pl (1)
Sunglass Hut (2)
Sunny’s Donuts (1)
Tabby Cakes Bakery (4)
Take 5 Oil Change (1)
Trackside Diner (2)
Tumeby’s Tap Room (1)
Tuscany Tavern (2)
Twisty’s (2)
Two Samuels (1)
Union Kwik Lube (1)
Varsity Square Wings & Gr (2)
Vic Bailey Auto (2)
Waffle House (4)
Walgreens (4)
Walnut Grove Plantation (1)
Willow Creek Golf Club (1)
Wofford Terriers (4)

Dinner entree for dinner
Four oz burger w/ four oz
18 hole greens fee w/ 18 
Italian cheesebread w/ italian
Jumbo bbq sandwich w/ jumbo
Coming soon
Piece fish fry w/ piece 
Lunch com w/ lunch com
Dinner menu item w/ dinner
Sub w/ sub    salad w/  
25% off pick up/delivery
Sandwich w/ sandwich   
Lunch com w/ lunch com
Simply fresh market style
Meatball sandwich w/ 
40% off priced item not v
$10 off oil change plus
Sandwich com w/ sandwich
Happy 70th birthday miss
Lunch entree w/ lunch
Com (1-30) w/ com (1-30)
To say thank you for support
To say thank you for support
To say thank you for support
A stylish offer just for you
10% off your purchase valid
$5 lunch entree
Offers coming soon
Sunday buffet w/ sunday buffet
Lunch w/ lunch
Lrg 2-top pizza for $14 99
We look forward to having you
$5 off  $25
$5 off  $25
Hour private lesson w/ hour
Dvd or video game rental 
Med top pizza w/ lrg pizza
Pizza w/ pizza
$5 off  $25
10% off factory recommended
$10 off  $50
2 lrg top pizzas w/ 2 hour
All-the-way hotdog w/ all
Dinner entree w/ dinner 
$25 off  $125  $20 off  $10
Offer coming soon offer 
We look forward to having 
Carolina dog w/ carolina dog
$5 off  $25
Join or renew as savings me
We look forward to having 
$15 off  $75  $5 off  $25
One room carpet cleaning w/
Early bird special w/ early
To say thank you for support
We look forward to having 
Shoecarnival.com 
Chopped chicken or pulled
Manager’s special w/ manag
Skate pass w/ skate pass
Skate admis w/ skate admis
Day skate w/ day skate
Pulled pork or pulled chic
Sonic cheeseburger w/ sonic
Coney w/ coney  
Rent three nights & get fourth
Barbecue sandwich w/ 
Sandwich w/ sandwich   
Menu item w/ menu item  
$20 off 1st time cleaning 
$10 vip dinner certificate
Setup fee for screenprint
$20 off  eight week art class
$10 off  individual members
New students uniform 
$5 off  $25
Admis w/ admis to same show
Alignment check $20 off a/
We look forward to having 
20% off item
Entree w/ entree
$10 vip dinner certificate
“big e’s” hotdog w/ “big e
Sub w/ sub
1/2 doz cupcakes w/ 1/2 do
Lunch or dinner entree w/
$20 off  $100
Donut w/ donut
$20 off  $100  wedding cake
Present this  for $7 off oil
Quiche w/ quiche  up to $4
Menu item w/ menu item
To say thank you for support
Menu item w/ menu item
To say thank you for support
$7 off  pennzoil oil change
Philly chicken w/ philly 
Wild card special! save up
Cheese & eggs breakfast w/
We look forward to having 
Guided tour admis w/ guide
18 hole greens fee w/ 18 
Reserved seat ticket & get

$12.00
$9.98

$35.00
$13.96

$9.98
$10.00
$12.56
$16.00
$10.00
$11.98

$165.00
$15.58
$12.58
$38.50
$13.28

$320.00
$10.00

$9.00
$50.00

$7.95
$15.50

$5.01
$10.00

$8.00
$100.00

$80.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$14.50
$59.96
$16.00

$5.00
$20.00
$70.00

$4.12
$40.00
$63.96

$5.00
$80.00
$20.00
$36.00

$1.85
$16.00
$70.00
$42.50
$10.40

$7.38
$5.00

$10.03
$25.00
$20.00

$135.01
$13.00
$10.00
$13.00
$30.00

$7.50
$15.53

$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$9.90
$3.59
$7.87

$275.01
$6.30
$8.99

$11.49
$30.01
$10.00
$25.00
$30.00
$15.00

$158.00
$5.00

$30.00
$68.01

$7.00
$80.00
$12.99
$10.00

$9.56
$10.58
$19.50
$10.00
$40.00

$5.00
$45.00

$7.00
$9.90

$10.00
$18.00
$12.00
$10.00

$7.00
$11.98
$50.00
$16.74
$24.79

$7.00
$32.00
$47.00

 Over $6,777 in Actual Savings!

The Best of Spartanburg

 Greater Spartanburg Ministries
864-585-9371


